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DATE: 06/03/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---ELAYN HUNT CORRECTIONAL CENTER       HEARING 
DATE: 05/04/2020

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  GIBSON, PHILIP J               00456583 W/M 06/12/1969 HCC  20160617| D
  ORL      NOD     03   04/16/2020
     506743     EXPLOITATION OF INFIRMED       HAB              20200504
     1110440    PERJURY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  HARRIS, LEMAR                  00573748 B/M 04/03/1992 ARD  20151207| D
  JEF      ALD     04   04/16/2020
     103632     VIOL CDS LAW NEAR SCHOOL                        20200504
     105772     VIOL CDS LAW NEAR SCHOOL
     120855     SCHEDULE I                     HAB
     120855     CONTRABAND
     170754     CONTRABAND TYPE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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